Page 1
 | Automated Butterfly valves luggedButterfly Valves
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 80 03 |  E-mail: vk@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
32

length
mm
Type coding
actuator Material liner Spindle
material
Quality class
spindle
Minimum
medium
temperature
(continuous)
°C
Maximum
medium
temperature
(continuous)
°C
Article
DN40 PN16 PN10/16 33 DA20 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537768
DN40 PN16 PN10/16 33 DA20 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537738
DN50 PN16 PN10/16 43 DA20 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537769
DN50 PN16 PN10/16 43 DA20 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537739
DN65 PN16 PN10/16 46 DA20 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537770
DN65 PN16 PN10/16 46 DA20 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537740
DN80 PN16 PN10/16 46 DA40 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537771
DN80 PN16 PN10/16 46 DA40 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537741
DN100 PN16 PN10/16 52 DA80 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537772
DN100 PN16 PN10/16 52 DA80 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537742
DN125 PN16 PN10/16 56 DA80 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537773
DN125 PN16 PN10/16 56 DA80 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537743
DN150 PN16 PN10/16 56 DA130 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 110 13537774
DN150 PN16 PN10/16 56 DA130 NBR Stainless steel 1.4006 -10 80 13537744
DN200 PN10 PN10 60 DA200 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537775
DN200 PN10 PN10 60 DA200 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537745
DN250 PN10 PN10 68 DA300 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537776
DN250 PN10 PN10 68 DA300 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537746
DN300 PN10 PN10 78 DA850 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537777
DN300 PN10 PN10 78 DA850 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537747
DN350 PN10 PN10 78 DA1200 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537778
DN350 PN10 PN10 78 DA1200 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537748
DN400 PN10 PN10 102 DA1750 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537779
DN400 PN10 PN10 102 DA1750 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537749
DN450 PN10 PN10 114 DA2100 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537780
DN450 PN10 PN10 114 DA2100 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537750
DN500 PN10 PN10 127 DA2100 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537781
DN500 PN10 PN10 127 DA2100 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537751
DN600 PN10 PN10 154 DA2500 EPDM Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 110 13537782
DN600 PN10 PN10 154 DA2500 NBR Stainless steel 1.4057 -10 80 13537752
/2